UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations
Notification No 1 .

Master of Information Management (MIM)
(Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2019 — 2021

The result of the following candidates of Master of Information Management (MIM)
(Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2019 — 2021 is declared as under:-.
Maximum Marks in this Examination are 2400, Credit Hours 72 & CGPA 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently
to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course. “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or

involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
EE I I I I B S

Roll No. Reqgd. No. Name of the candidates Result CGPA Marks Obtd OPM

Institute of Information Management, P.U. Lahore.

MIM19A01  2019-ul-6 Aeman Malik Pass 3.67 1981 82.54
D/o Muhammad Arshad Malik

MIM19A02  2016-igl-744 Agsa Ashraf Pass 3.80 2028 84.50
D/o Muhammad Ashraf

MIM19A03  2017-fs-609 Faiza Kiran Pass 3.28 1827 76.13
D/o Muhammad Yaqoob

MIM19A04  2017-hiw-42 Hafsa Pass 3.32 1842 76.75
D/o Amjad Ali Shh

MIM19A05  2016-ptl-180 Hajra Akram Pass 2.74 1661 69.21
D/o Muhammad Akram

MIM19A06  2017-gro-211 Igra Aslam RL
D/o Muhammad Aslam Sajid

MIM19A07  2018-z-27301 Jawaria Abdul Ghani RL
D/o Abdul Ghani

MIM19A08  2005-sgw-346 Khadija Mazher Left
D/o Muhammad Mazher

MIM19A09  2017-gmc-462 Maryam Imran Pass 3.63 1946 81.08
D/o Imran Mushtag

MIM19A10  2015-hs-418 Muneeba Ihsan Pass 3.23 1821 75.88
D/o lhsan Ul Haq Butt

MIM19A11  2013-z-11417 Mugadas Rani Pass 3.25 1803 75.13
D/o Bashir Ahmad

MIM19A12  2016-wwl-159 Noor-E-Sehar Dropped
D/o Dildar Ahmed

MIM19A13  2017-ccp-24 Sharmeen Fatima Pass 3.66 1970 82.08
D/o Asif Mahmood Qureshi

MIM19A14  2016-prl-29 Sidra Razzaq Pass 3.03 1734 72.25
D/o Abdul Razzaq

MIM19A15  2016-mgl-476 Sumbal Transfer to Morning Class MIM
D/o Allah Ditta

MIM19A16  2017-hiw-36 Syeda Zoya Fatima Pass 3.32 1844 76.83
D/o Syed Zilley Touheed Hasni

MIM19A17  2018-z-48467 Taram Zafar Pass 3.65 1970 82.08
D/o Zafar Igbal

MIM19A18 Uzma Javed Left
D/o Javed Akhtar

MIM19A19  2017-z-8681 Zobia Nazir Pass 3.28 1829 76.21
D/o Nazir Ahmad

MIM19A20  2016-z-3958 Abdul Rehman Qaiser Pass 3.40 1873 78.04
S/o Qaiser Rasheed

MIM19A21  2011-ij-234 Ali Jan Dropped
S/o Sultan Mehmood

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Name of the candidates

Ali Murtaza

S/o Manzoor Ahmed
Faisal Mukhtar

S/o Mukhtar Ahmad
Hafiz Salman Ahmad
S/o Shoukat Ali
Muhammad Atif Younas
S/o Muhammad Younas
Muhammad Faizan Chouhdary
S/o Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Nasir Ali
S/o Liaquat Ali Naz
Muhammad Usama

S/o Muhammad Irtaza
Muhammad Usman

S/o Zahoor Ahmed
Muhammad Wasla

S/o Ahmad Hassan
Musa Farman

S/o Farman Yousaf
Noman Ullah

S/o Muhammad Abdullah
Saleem Yaseen

S/o Muhammad Yaseen
Shahzaib Ahmed Khan
S/o Hasnat Ahmed Khan
Shawaiz Ali

S/o Ghazanfar Ali
Sohail Ahmad

S/o Haq Nawaz

Syed Ali Asad Bukhari
S/o Sajjad Hussain
Usman Aslam

S/o Muhammad Aslam

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

Roll No. Regd. No.
Institute of Information Management, P.U. Lahore.
MIM19A22  2019-ul-7
MIM19A23  2018-z-26945
MIM19A24  2017-z-39336
MIM19A25  2018-z-25324
MIM19A26  2019-z-31677
MIM19A27  2017-z-47638
MIM19A28  2016-pf-2
MIM19A29  2017-z-8437
MIM19A30  2018-z-44083
MIM19A31  2016-ctc-2
MIM19A32  2019-ul-8
MIM19A33 56184049
MIM19A34  2016-rl-29
MIM19A35  2019-ul-10
MIM19A36  2016-ij-332
MIM19A37  2018-z-26437
MIM19A38  2016-pfl-368
DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The__07-09-

Prepared by

/2021

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Result

Dropped
Left
Dropped
Dropped
Pass
Left
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Dropped
Dropped
Dropped
Dropped
Pass

Dropped

Checked by Asstt

CGPA MarksObtd OPM

3.18

3.58

3.34

3.70

3.33

2.98

3.78

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

1794

1936

1874

1989

1859

1720

2033

74.75

80.67

78.08

82.88

77.46

71.67

84.71

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



