## UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No 1

Master of Information Management (MIM) (Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2019 – 2021

The result of the following candidates of Master of Information Management (MIM) (Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2019 – 2021 is declared as under:-.

Maximum Marks in this Examination are 2400, Credit Hours 72 & CGPA 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the candidates	Result	<b>CGPA</b>	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>
Institute of Information Management, P.U. Lahore.						
MIM19A01	2019-ul-6	Aeman Malik D/o Muhammad Arshad Malik	Pass	3.67	1981	82.54
MIM19A02	2016-igl-744	Aqsa Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	3.80	2028	84.50
MIM19A03	2017-fs-609	Faiza Kiran D/o Muhammad Yaqoob	Pass	3.28	1827	76.13
MIM19A04	2017-hiw-42	Hafsa	Pass	3.32	1842	76.75
MIM19A05	2016-ptl-180	D/o Amjad Ali Shh Hajra Akram D/o Muhammad Akram	Pass	2.74	1661	69.21
MIM19A06	2017-gro-211	Iqra Aslam D/o Muhammad Aslam Sajid	RL			
MIM19A07	2018-z-27301	Jawaria Abdul Ghani D/o Abdul Ghani	RL			
MIM19A08	2005-sgw-346	Khadija Mazher D/o Muhammad Mazher	Left			
MIM19A09	2017-qmc-462	Maryam Imran D/o Imran Mushtaq	Pass	3.63	1946	81.08
MIM19A10	2015-hs-418	Muneeba Ihsan D/o Ihsan Ul Haq Butt	Pass	3.23	1821	75.88
MIM19A11	2013-z-11417	Muqadas Rani D/o Bashir Ahmad	Pass	3.25	1803	75.13
MIM19A12	2016-wwl-159	Noor-E-Sehar	Dropped			
MIM19A13	2017-ccp-24	D/o Dildar Ahmed Sharmeen Fatima	Pass	3.66	1970	82.08
MIM19A14	2016-prl-29	D/o Asif Mahmood Qureshi Sidra Razzaq	Pass	3.03	1734	72.25
MIM19A15	2016-mgl-476	D/o Abdul Razzaq Sumbal	Transfer to Morning Class MIM			
MIM19A16	2017-hiw-36	D/o Allah Ditta Syeda Zoya Fatima	Pass	3.32	1844	76.83
MIM19A17	2018-z-48467	D/o Syed Zilley Touheed Hasni Taram Zafar	Pass	3.65	1970	82.08
MIM19A18		D/o Zafar Iqbal Uzma Javed	Left			
MIM19A19	2017-z-8681	D/o Javed Akhtar Zobia Nazir D/o Nazir Ahmad	Pass	3.28	1829	76.21
MIM19A20	2016-z-3958	Abdul Rehman Qaiser S/o Qaiser Rasheed	Pass	3.40	1873	78.04
MIM19A21	2011-ij-234	Ali Jan S/o Sultan Mehmood	Dropped			
	Prepared by	(Tanvir/Shahbaz)	Checked by	Asstt		

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the candidates	Result	<b>CGPA</b>	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>
Institute of Information Management, P.U. Lahore.						
MIM19A22	2019-ul-7	Ali Murtaza S/o Manzoor Ahmed	Dropped			
MIM19A23	2018-z-26945	Faisal Mukhtar S/o Mukhtar Ahmad	Left			
MIM19A24	2017-z-39336	Hafiz Salman Ahmad S/o Shoukat Ali	Dropped			
MIM19A25	2018-z-25324	Muhammad Atif Younas S/o Muhammad Younas	Dropped			
MIM19A26	2019-z-31677	Muhammad Faizan Chouhdary S/o Muhammad Nawaz	Pass	3.18	1794	74.75
MIM19A27	2017-z-47638	Muhammad Nasir Ali S/o Liaquat Ali Naz	Left			
MIM19A28	2016-pf-2	Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Irtaza	Pass	3.58	1936	80.67
MIM19A29	2017-z-8437	Muhammad Usman S/o Zahoor Ahmed	Pass	3.34	1874	78.08
MIM19A30	2018-z-44083	Muhammad Wasla S/o Ahmad Hassan	Pass	3.70	1989	82.88
MIM19A31	2016-ctc-2	Musa Farman S/o Farman Yousaf	Pass	3.33	1859	77.46
MIM19A32	2019-ul-8	Noman Ullah S/o Muhammad Abdullah	Pass	2.98	1720	71.67
MIM19A33	56184049	Saleem Yaseen S/o Muhammad Yaseen	Dropped			
MIM19A34	2016-rl-29	Shahzaib Ahmed Khan S/o Hasnat Ahmed Khan	Dropped			
MIM19A35	2019-ul-10	Shawaiz Ali S/o Ghazanfar Ali	Dropped			
MIM19A36	2016-ij-332	Sohail Ahmad S/o Haq Nawaz	Dropped			
MIM19A37	2018-z-26437	Syed Ali Asad Bukhari S/o Sajjad Hussain	Pass	3.78	2033	84.71
MIM19A38	2016-pfl-368	Usman Aslam S/o Muhammad Aslam	Dropped			

DEPUTY CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS<br/>UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

<b>ASSTT. CONTROLLER</b> (EXAMS.IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
The <u>07-09-</u> /2021	
Prepared by(Tanvir/Shahbaz)	Checked by Asstt